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   2023 Dallas Texans International Girls Cup - College Coaches

College/University City State Name E-mail address Phone

Mount St. Joseph University Cincinnati OH Darren Gallagher Darren.Gallagher@msj.edu 513-244-8587 1

St. Thomas Aquinas College Sparkill NY Christopher Nichol cnichol@stac.edu 551-500-8228 2

Jones College Ellisville MS Dolores Deasley & Assistant dolores.deasley@jcjc.edu 601-477-5417 3

University of South Carolina Beaufort  Bluffton SC Jay Harris JHARRIS1@uscb.edu 843-208-8074 4

Snow College Ephraim UT Charles Long & Angela Long charles.long@snow.edu 325-574-5617 5

Farmingdale State College Farmingdale NY Chris Roche rochec@farmingdale.edu 934-420-2383 6

Randall University Moore OK Byron Gutierrez byrongutierrez22@yahoo.com 305-878-2756 7

Oklahoma Panhandle State University Goodwell OK Evan Camperell evan.camperell@opsu.edu 580-349-1339 8

Holmes Community College Goodman MS Gentry Johnson gjohnson@holmescc.edu 910-431-7963 9

Texas Wesleyan University Fort Worth TX Katie Baugh knbaugh@txwes.edu 817-240-3965 10

Sterling College Sterling KS Justin McCain justin.mccain@sterling.edu 405-397-4365 11

Husson University Bangor ME Dennis Mullins PT mullinsd@husson.edu 207-949-3810 12

Murray State College Tishomingo OK Kyleigh Bowers kbowers@mscok.edu 13

Baptist Bible College Springfield MO Jamieson Brooks jbrooks@gobbc.edu 14

Abilene Christian University Abilene TX Audrey Adkison ala23a@acu.edu 207-939-7626 15

University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff Pine Bluff AR Erik Solberg solberge@uapb.edu 224-456-9328 16

Triton College River Grove IL Maciej Orlowski macorlowski1@gmail.com 708-456-0300 17

Multnomah University Portland OR Dalon Parker dparker@multnomah.edu 970-903-1461 18

Grambling State University Grambling LA Justin Wagar coachwagar@gmail.com 801-234-0235 19

Trinity University San Antonio TX Dylan Harrison dharris2@trinity.edu 210-999-8286 20

Wingate University Wingate NC Toni Worley to.worley311@wingate.edu 931-561-6583 21

Iowa Central Community College Fort Dodge IA Jordan Sibenaller sibenaller@iowacentral.edu 712-790-2214 22

Tarleton State University Stephenville TX Peter Cuadrado PCUADRADO@tarleton.edu 307-399-1376 23

Oral Roberts University Tulsa OK Wes Branstetter jbranstetter@oru.edu 918-639-9229 24

Blinn College Brenham TX Alexandria Jackson alexandria.jackson@blinn.edu 979-380-4576 25

Mississippi College Clinton MS Darryl Longabaugh longabau@mc.edu 601-665-3893 26

Dallas Christian College Dallas TX Logan Lowry lowrylogan@outlook.com 817-366-2012 27

Newman University Wichita KS Dylan Gruntzel GruntzelD@newmanu.edu 316-518-4846 28

Life Pacific University San Dimas CA Manny Basulto mbasulto@lifepacific.edu 29

Oregon State University Corvallis OR Caroline Kelly caroline.kelly@oregonstate.edu 30

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Edinburg TX Audra Larson audra.larson@utrgv.edu 570-337-3007 31

Dallas College Eastfield Mesquite TX Paul Tate II PaulTate@DallasCollege.edu 512-751-1175 32

McMurry University Abilene TX Kate Holland & Charles Noble holland.kate@mcm.edu; Nobles.charles@mcm.edu 817-946-9321 33

Cowley College Arkansas City KS Roberto Dos Santos Roberto.dossantos@cowley.edu 620-222-4436 34

Texas A&M-Corpus Christi Corpus Christi TX Craig Shaw craig.shaw@tamucc.edu 785-639-5283 35

University of Central Oklahoma Edmond OK Amel Muhamedagic amuhamedagic@uco.edu 405-974-2134 36

University of Missouri Columbia MO Andrew Stoots ajs3px@missouri.edu 573-289-9045 37

McNeese State University Lake Charles LA Andrew Fitzgerald dfitzgerald@mcneese.edu 417-693-0328 38

University of St. Thomas Houston TX Nataki Stewart stewarno@stthom.edu 39

Texas Woman's University Denton TX Babak Abouzar babouzar@twu.edu 940-898-2379 40

Midwestern State University Wichita Falls TX Ryan Spence ryan.spence@msutexas.edu 940-389-0309 41

Tyler Junior College Tyler TX Kati Tamanaha kati.tamanaha@tjc.edu 636-328-1914 42

Cisco College Cisco TX Jesus Sanchez jesus.sanchez@cisco.edu 915-268-4597 43

Southwestern Oklahoma State University Weatherford OK Mark Persson mark.persson@swosu.edu 580-772-2366 44

Lubbock Christian University Lubbock TX Alex Denning alex.denning@lcu.edu 806-3190993 45

Harvard University Cambridge MA Mark McDevitt mark_mcdevitt@g.harvard.edu 617-496-6870 46

Lyon College Batesville AR Marc Neddo marc.neddo@lyon.edu 870-834-1278 47

Mississippi Valley State University Itta Bena MS Kayleigh Lambrechts kayleigh.lambrechts@mvsu.edu 662-254-3009 48

Missouri Southern State University Joplin MO Sadé Boswell Boswell-S@mssu.edu 573-528-1347 49

University of Texas at El Paso El Paso TX Jared Hallman jahallman@utep.edu 806-543-7661 50

Southern Nazarene University Bethany OK Josh Smith jsmith809@mail.snu.edu 973-769-6260 51

University of Houston-Victoria Victoria TX Adrian Rigby rigbya@uhv.edu 361-580-5524 52

Dallas College-Mountain View Dallas TX Jesse Garfias, Albert Herrera Jgarfias@dcccd.edu; albert.herrera@DallasCollege.edu 214-903-2650; 972-697-6819 53

East Texas Baptist University Marshall TX Kristin Cox kcox@etbu.edu 903-923-2378 54

Austin College Sherman TX Kevin Gregory kgregory@austincollege.edu 903-813-2280 55
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Dallas College-North Lake Dallas TX Adrian Gonzalez aagonzalez@DallasCollege.edu 972-273-3539 56

Dallas Baptist University Dallas TX Cory Marr cmarr@dbu.edu 469-223-5432 57

Rogers State University Claremore OK Chrs Jones cjones@rsu.edu 918-260-3328 58

Hardin Simmons University Abilene TX Ashley Stamps ashley.stamps@hsutx.edu 210-284-1784 59

Paris Junior College Paris TX Paul Burns pburns@parisjc.edu 903-267-2450 60

John Brown University Siloam Springs AR Kathleen Paulsen KPaulsen@jbu.edu 479-524-7305 61

University of Illinois Champaign IL Sammy Jo Prudhomme sjp93@illinois.edu 310-612-1836 62

Bethany College Lindsborg KS Shane Taylor taylorsb@bethanylb.edu 785-212-1296 63

Southwestern Adventist University Keene TX Tristen Olvera adiel@swau.edu 469-233-0149 64

Texas Southern University Houston TX Lindsay Vera; Max Flores lindsay.vera@tsu.edu ;Texassouthernsoccer@tsu.edu 713-313-6831 65

Navarro College Corsicana TX Alicia Wilson Alicia.Wilson@navarrocollege.edu 903-875-7447 66

Murray State College Tishomingo OK John Connor jconnor@mscok.edu 580-387-7583 67

University of the Incarnate Word San Antonio TX Victoria Ramirez vmramire@uiwtx.edu 68

Sul Ross State University Alpine TX John Dominguez John.Dominguez@sulross.edu 432-837-8673 69

Southwestern Assemblies of God University Waxahachie TX Natalie Solorio nsolorio@sagu.edu 972-825-4707 70

Southern Methodist University Dallas TX Mat Cosgriff mcosgriff@smu.edu 214-768-7777 71

Columbus State University Columbus GA Jay Entlich entlich_jay@columbusstate.edu 706-464-6341 72

University of Tennessee at Martin Martin TN Jacob Dietrich; Phillip MacNamara pmcnama1@utm.edu 731-616-3975; 423-946-7340 73

Dallas College Richland Dallas TX Stephanie Peel SBoyeaPeel@DallasCollege.edu 602-214-1398 74

Angelo State University San Angelo TX Avery McNeme amcneme@angelo.edu 806-543-1092 75

Seminole State College Seminole OK Daniel Hill d.hill@sscok.edu 405-250-6690 76

University of Louisiana Lafayette LA Chris McBride christopher.mcbride@louisiana.edu 77

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College Miami OK Lisa Bell lbell@neo.edu 918-540-6169 78

Louisiana Tech University Ruston LA Steve Voltz svoltz@latech.edu 318-257-2765 79

Texas Christian University Fort Worth TX Ryan Higginbotham tcusoccer@tcu.edu 80
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